Vidya.Vikas Mandal's

Shree Damodar College of Commerce & Economics, Marga-Goa
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TIME TABLE
B.Com SPECIAL SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION MAY/JUNE 2018( New & Old course)
SEM-I SEM-I1 SEM-III SEM-1V
Date Day o —
(Timing:-8.30 to 10.30 am) (Timing:-11.00 to 1.00 pm)
21/5/2018 Monday L Economms{Managenal Business Law
Economics
Micro
22/5/2018 Tuesday Economics/Managerial Business Law
Economics
Foundation Course:-
Accounting/Marketing/ Cost
Heceuding/Danking Applied Components:-
OR . .
. . E-Accounting/Retail
23/5/2018 Wednesday Geneljlc Eleutives Mgmt/Advertising/Rural
Cooperative Managt and . .
; ; Marketing/ Capital
Accounting/Marketing/ Markets/Comp Applctn®
Banking/MSME/Priciples of
Insurance/Banking
I/Computer Application I
Foundation Course:-
Accounting/Marketing/
Cost Accounting/Banking
OR Generic electives Applied Components:-
Tourism and Hospitality E-Accounting*/Retail
24/5/2018 Thursday Management/ Service Mgmt/ Advertising/ Rural
Marketing/Production Marketing/ Capital Markets/ Comp
Management/Practice Of Appletn*
Insurance/Banking
[I/Computer Applications
I
Commercial
25/5/2018 Friday Arithmeticl/Mathematical Statistical Techniques

Techniques




Commercial

T

PSR

26/5/2018 Saturday Arithmetic2/Mathematical Statistical Techniques
Techniques
28/5/2018 Monday Information Technology Business Finance
29/5/2018 Tuesday Information Technology Business Finance
30/5/2018 |Wednesday Flnanc1a! Business Economics
Accounting(New/old)
31/5/2018 Thursday b Analysw{Fmanmal Business Economics
Accounting
1/6/2018 Frida S Financial Accountin
Y Management(New/Old) .
General Management/ . : .
1A
2/6/2018 Saturday Tt ta Bkt Financial Accounting
4/6/2018 Monday Enghsh/Geogr'flp pipeien Bus.Comm/Bus. Envt.
English
5/6/2018 Tuesday E.nghsh/GeograI.a hy/. Bus.Comm/Bus. Envt.
Business Communication
Environmental Studies*/ Environmental

L Wednesday Env stud ! Studies*/Env stud 2

Kindly Note:-

* Duration for Environmental Studies and Computer Application paper will be one and half hour.

Timings for Environmental Studies on 06.06.18

SEM-I
SEM-II

8.30 a.m to 10.00am

11.00 a.m to 12.30pm

A<

Dr. (Mrd) Prit 'allya
Principal

Date:-07/05/2018




